Advik Global Limited.

CIN: U31908DL2013PLC252722

Regd. Office: 204, Sri Ram House, 5398/70, Regarpura

Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

E-mail: Info@advikgroup.com | Tel:+91-11-28722012

Fax:+91-11-25952525 | Help Line:+91-9136311600

www.advikgroup.com



Date:13.05.2019

To BSE Limited PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers Dalai Street, Mumbai-400001 (Scrip Code:539773)

Subject: Notice of Board Meeting under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Trading window Closure Intimation

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that to comply with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the 01stMeeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the Financial Year 2019-20is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 22ndDay of May, 2019at 12:30P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at Plot No. 84, Khasra No. 143/84, Ground Floor, Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawla, Delhi – 110081 to consider and approve, amongst other items of Agenda, standalone and consolidated Audited Financial results of the Company for Quarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2019.

Further, it is to be noted that in accordance with the provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 and the Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading,, and in reference to the BSE circulars no. LIST/COMP/01/2019-20 dated April 02, 2019 issued by BSE Limited in compliance with amended SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 the "Trading Window" for dealing in the securities of the Company has already closed from 3rd day of April, 2019 tillDeclaration of the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2019for Directors/Officers/Employees of the Company along with Designated Persons and their immediate relatives. The trading window shall reopen from 25th Day of May, 2019.

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of such notice published in "The Financial Express" (English) and Hari Bhoomi (Hindi) on 13th May,2019.

You are requested to take on record the above information and acknowledge the same.

Place: New Delhi

Date: 13-05-2019

Eor ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED

(KITIKA PKITAM)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Mem No: A53502

FINANCIAL EXPRESS





SHARES & STAKES

FOR buying & selling shares of Unlisted/ Unquoted companies www.3Adeal.com Call 022-67809990/09867572101/022-49369990. 0070635163-2

OSWAL YARNS LIMITED

-Link Road, Industrial Area-A, Ludhiana-141 003 Tel: 91-161-2224256, Email: oylyarns@rediffmail.com CIN NO: L17111PB1982PLC005006

NOTICE is hereby given that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, May 28, 2019 at the registered office of the company, to consider and approve Audited results for the Year ended March 31, 2019.

For OSWAL YARNS LTD

Place: Ludhiana Date: 09.05.2019

Sd/ (Tej Paul Oswal) Managing Director Din no: 00781144

Form No. INC-26

Form No. INC-26
BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR
(NORTHERN REGION), NEW DELHI
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS
In The Matter Sub Section (4) of Section 13 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and Clause (a) of sub Rule (5)
of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules,
2014 for change in the Registered Office from
National Capital Territory of Delhi to State of Haryana
AND
In the matter of
STAPLES FINANCIAL ADVISORY INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIVATE LIMITED

(a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956, having its Registered Office at RZ-64, F/F Subhash Park Ext. Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110509

Subhash Park Ext. Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059)
...Applicant
Notice is hereby given to the general public that the
company intending to make an application to the
Regional Director, Northern Region, New Delhi under
Section 13(4) of the Companies Act, 2013, read with
Rule 30 of Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014,
for seeking confirmation for the alteration in Clause til
of the Memorandum of Association for shifting of the
registered office of the Company from the National
Capital Territory of Delhi to the State of Haryana in
terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra
Ordinary General Meeting held on 29th April, 2019 to
enable the company to give effect for such
conversion.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Northern Regional Director (B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi – 110003), within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below.

STAPLES FINANCIAL ADVISOR'I INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIVATE LIMITED KAPIL GULAT (Director) DIN: 02307780

ASHI Regd. Off

Plot No

110 of Phone panies Email:inve) and webs hares)

ed the This is the and of the eeking compan Stock May, 20 d 17th office of also

Saket, N and apples Act, results gration) year enity for includ nurities results shares ended a

transact ids on re/she edure/

Place: Nevrm or Date:09 posed

after nsuch

MNSt for a Companie Rule 30 of t ballot

forchange akkar. Tower,

(accompany fice of 1956 at the Subhase at the fice of

company ting of Regions I ge Ltd Rule 30 mpany 9. The of the Mam of the Capital Territo the

MITED Sd/-KAR CTOR cause to b his/her obje 26857 OT 6, the North **IRKA** 10075

ROOH

Date 13.05.24 Place New Direa, Address of R ar dated

> SAS SAS akarpu E-- II.com

Haryana De Areas Act. (Under 1 Estate w Delhi acres in Dharampur h the e-Money application Town & Co of aforem Price

Money

) Lakhs

developer

LLP having

Nani Resonaunt

Form No. INC 26

[Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT NORTHERN REGION

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of Sub-Rule (5) of rule 30 of The Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND

in the matter of ACA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED, having its registered office at Level 5, SREI Signature, Plot 14A, Anath Road, Udyog Vihar, Sector-18, Gurgaon, Haryana-122015

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra-ordinary General Meeting held on 06/05/2019 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "State of Haryana" to the "National Capital Territory of Delhi".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor compliant form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at the address Regional Director (Northern Region) Ministry of Corporate Affairs "B-2 Wing, 2" Floor Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003" within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below: Registered Office : Level 5, SREI Signature, Plot 14A, Anath Road, Udyog Vihar, Sector-18, Gurgaon, Haryana-122015

> For and on behalf of the Applicant **ACA Commodities Private Limited**

Date: 06.05.2019 Place: Harvana

25th Day of May, 2019.

Place: New Delhi

Date: 11-05-2019

the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Sayam Aggarwal Director DIN: 07511088 18. Sukhdev Vihar, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110025 Form No. INC 26

[Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

NORTHERN REGION

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) Of Sub-Rule (5) of rule 30 Of The Companies (Incorporation)

n the matter of BAGLA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED, having its registered office at 136 Vishal House, Zamrudpur, New Delhi -110048

... PETITIONER

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra-ordinary General Meeting held on 33/05/2019 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor compliant form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at the address Regional Director (Northern Region) Ministry of Corporate Affairs "B-2 Wing, 2"d Floor Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi 110003" within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:

Registered Office: 136, Vishal House, Zamrudpur, New Delhi -110048

For and on behalf of the Applicant Bagla Enterprises Private Limited

Date: 03.05,2019 Place: New Delhi

ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1985PLC022505

Email: cs@advikgroup.com, info@advikgroup.com, Website: www.advikgroup.com/ail Regd. Office: Plot No. 84, Khasra No. 143/84, Ground Floor,

Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawla, Delhi - 110081

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a)read with Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given

scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 22nd Day of May, 2019at12:30P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at Plot No.84, Khasra No. 143/84, Ground Floor, Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawla,

Delhi -110081 to consider and approve, amongst other items of Agenda, the Audited Financia

Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company including the Statutory Auditor's Report for the Quarter and Year ended 31*March, 2019.

Further, it is to be noted that in accordance with the provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 and the Company's code of conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading, and in reference to the BSE circulars no. LIST/COMP/01/2019-20 dated April 02, 2019 issued by

BSE Limited in compliance with amended SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

the "Trading Window" for dealing in the securities of the Company has already closed from 3rd day of April, 2019 till Declaration of the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter

and financial year ended March 31, 2019 for Directors/Officers/Employees of the Company along

with Designated Persons and their immediate relatives. The trading window shall reopen from

This information is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.advikgroup.com and on

that the 1st meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the Financial Year 2019

ANIRUDDHA BAGLA DIN: 00741535

S-15/7B, DLF Phase 3, Near Neelkanth Hospital, Gurgoan -122002

For ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Ritika Priyam

Mem No: A53502

registration under Part I of Chapter 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 uthorised to Register) Rules, 2014]

sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Foor Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 that AKJ to having LLPN - AAL-9386 may be registered 4ct 2013, as a company limited by shares, or as a ad company.

developers, promoters, proprietors, and mortgagers of residential, commercial and and sheds and buildings, cinema's houses of association of the proposed company may be Wikas Puri New Delhi - 110018.

The plant is application may communicate their spot at the properties of the post at the properties of the post at the properties of the p

Name(s) of Applicant r and on behalf of AKJ Properties LLP **Anil Kumar Goyal**

ULEN

MCEMENT

Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) 2016

DERS OF P K Industries Private Limited

* Industries Private Limited

5 09/2012

DC-DELHI

51900DL2012PTC241654

A. MANGLAM PARADISE, PLOT NO. 8 MAISLAM PLACE, SECTOR 3, ROHINI ELH New Delhi DL 110085 IN

402/2019

2019 (The order of the Hon'ble NCLT. Delhi Bench was uploaded on its ebsite on 09/05/2019

05-107, Vardhmaan Premium Mall spall, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 liquidator.pkindustries@gmail.com

obile 9810378000 IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00978/2017-

Company Law Tribunal (New Delhi Bench) the M/S P K Industries Private Limited on The copy of the order uploaded on Hon'ble MIS PK Industries Private Limited are on or before 8th June, 2019, to the 8. The Financial Creditors shall submit their her stakeholders may submit the proof of

shall attract penalties

Sd Rakesh Bhatia Liquidator

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 201

RELEVANT PARTICULARS		
	Name of the corporate debtor	MANSAROVAR HERITAGE INN PRIVATE LIMITED
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	13th November, 1997
	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies (Delhi) under Companies Act, 1956
4	Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate debtor	U55102DL1997PTC178066
5	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered Office:- B-292, Chandra Kanta Complex, Shop No. 8, Near Metro Pillar No. 161, New Ashok Nagar, New Delhi-110096

e 2 Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, 1855 Tel: 011-23610400 CN: L65191KL1929PLC001017

Mr. Sanlay Gupta Slo. Om Prakash Gupta In the capacity as Director and as Karta of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF C-56, Surajmal Vihar, New Delhi- 110092

Wr Sidhant Gupta S/o. Sanjay Gupta in the capacity as Director and as Coparcener of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF

दंतेवाडा जिले में पोरोक्तमेली के

हरिभूमि न्यूज 🕪 इंदौर

देवी अहिल्या बाई होलकर एयरपोर्ट पर लगाए गए सोलर प्लांट से पिछले चार माह में करीब पांच लाख यूनिट बिजली बना ली गई है। इससे एयरपोर्ट प्रबंधन को करीब 43 लाख रुपए का फायदा हुआ है। अगर शासन अपनी नीति में बदलाव करे तो यह उत्पादन दोगुने से भी अधिक हो सकता है। इंदौर एयरपोर्ट पर प्रबंधन ने 900 किलोवॉट का एक सोलर प्लांट लगाया जिससे बिजली का उत्पादन हो रहा है। 15 नवंबर 2017 को तत्कालीन ऊर्जा मंत्री पारस जैन किया था। इसे अप्रैल 2018 तक परा करने का लक्ष्य रखा गया था लेकिन किन्हीं कारणीं से तय समय पर काम पूरा नहीं हुआ। पिछले साल के अंत से इस प्लांट ने काम करना शुरू कर दिया था। 900 कि

देशन पावर में यह ों ही था, ठॉल्ट के रहा था। रुशेब से बदल

ग के

न और , उपलब्ध जगा प्रबंधन ने इस नि समय ही दो मेगाव प्लांट लगाने के <mark>ब</mark>जली विकास निगम र सीटी में प्लांट की लागत क ^{सा} रुपए थी। शासन_क सबसिडी के बाद है। करों है।

एडविक कैपिटल लिमिटेड

CIN: L65100DL1985PLC022505 E-mail: cs@advikgroup.com, info@advikgroup.com, Website: www.advikgroup.com/ail पंजी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 84, खसरा नं. 143/84, भू-तल, विस्तारित लाल डोरा, कंझावला, दिल्ली-110081

सूचना भारतीय प्रत्याभृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (लिस्टिंग ओब्लोगेशन एवं डिस्कोलर आवश्यकताएं) नियमनों, 2015 के नियमन 47 के साथ पठित नियमन 29 (1)(ए) के तहत एतर् द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि वित्तीय वर्ष 2019-20 हेतु

नियमन 47 के साथ पेटित नियमन 29 (1)(ए) के तहत एत्द द्वारा सूचना दो जाती है कि विचाय वय 2019-20 हतु। कम्मानी के निर्देशक मंडल की प्रथम बैटक बुधवार, 22 मई 2019 को आग. 12.30 बेज कम्मानी के एंडोड़ को कम्मानी के एंडोड़ को अन्य मदों लंदिन अर्थ स्था में 143/84, भू-तल, विस्तरित लाल डोग, कंबावला, दिल्ली-110081 में एंडोड़ को अन्य मदों के बीच 31 मार्च 2019 को समाप्त तिमाशे और वर्ष हेतु वैधानिक अंकेधकों की रिपोर्ट सहित कम्मानी के अंकेधित विचीय परिणामीं (स्टैंडटलोन और समीकत), पर विचार करने और अनुमोदित करने हेतु आयोजित को जाएगी। यह भी नोट किया जाए कि सेबी (अनाधिकृत व्यापार का निषेष) नियमन 2015 सेबी द्वारा संशोधित (अनाधिकृत व्यापार का निषेष) नियमन 2015 सेबी द्वारा संशोधित (अनाधिकृत व्यापार का निषेष) नियमन 2015 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार और कम्मानी होता से प्रावधानों के तहत तथा बीएसई लिमटेड द्वारा जारी बीएसई एतिएसई परिपर सं LIST/COMP/01/2019-20 dated April 02, 2019 के अनुसारण में कम्मानी द्वारा 03 अप्रैल 2019 से 31 मार्च 2019 को अमापत तिमाशे और वित्तीय वर्ष हेतु कम्मानी के अंकेधित विचीय परिणामों की घोषणा तक ''ट्रेडिंग विंडी'' निदेशकों / अधिकारियों / कम्मानी के कर्मचारियों के साथ-साथ पदनामित व्यक्तियों और वित्तीय वर्ष हेतु कम्मानी के साथ-साथ पदनामित व्यक्तियों और वित्तीय परिणामों को सोवणा तक ''ट्रेडिंग विंडी'' निदेशकों / अधिकारियों / कम्मानी के सिक्योरिटीज में डीलिंग हेतु पहले हो बंद हो चुकी है। ट्रेडिंग विंडी 25 मई 2019 से मुनः खुलेगी।

होरिंग विंडो 25 मई 2019 से पुनः खुलेगी। यह जानकारी कम्पनी की वैबसाइट <u>www.advikgroup.com</u> तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड की

वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते एडविक कैपिटल लिमिटेड

रितिका प्रियम

सदस्यता सं. ए53502

कम्पनी सविव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक : 11.05.2019

एफ मेक इंटरनेशनल फाइनैशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड CIN: L65100DL1993PLC053936,

पंजी. कार्यालय : हिताय तल, सेंट्रल बैंक बिल्डिंग, 13-बी, नेताजी सुभाष मार्ग, दरियागंज, दिल्ली-110002 E-mail : fmecinternational@gmail.com, Website : www.fmecinternational.com

सूचना

भारतीय प्रतिभृति एवं विनिम्म बोर्ड (लिस्टिंग ओब्लीगेशन एवं डिस्कोलर आवश्यकताएं) नियमनों, 2015 के विनियम २० के साथ पठित नियमन ४७ के तहत एतद् हारा सूचना दो जाती है कि विजीय को 2019-20 हेतु कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की प्रथम बैठक बुधवार, 22 मई 2019 को अप 3.00 बोर्च कम्पनी के पेडीकृत कार्यालय हिताब तल, सेंट्रल बेंक बिल्डिंग, 18-बी, नेताजी सुभाष मार्ग दिश्याज, दिल्ली-110002 को 31 मार्च 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और व्यं हेतृ बैधानिक अंकेक्षकों की लिट पिंठत कम्पनी के अंकेक्षित विनोय परिणामों (स्टेंडटलोन और समिकित) तथा कार्य सूची को अन्य मदो पर विचार करने और अनुमोदित फरने हेतु आयोजित की जाएगी। यह भी नोट किया जाए कि सेवी (अनाधिकृत व्यापार का निषेध) नियमन 2015 सेवी हारा संशोधित (अनाधिकृत व्यापार का निषेध) कि अनुसार और कम्पनी के अनुसार और कम्पनी के अनुसार और काम्पनी के अनुसार में इन संशोधित (अनाधिकृत व्यापार हेतु आचार संहिता के प्रावधानों के तहत तथा डिस्क्लोजर फोर क्लॉजर ऑफ ट्रेडिंग विजेड वीएसई परिपन्न सं. LIST/Comp/01/20/9-20 dated April 02, 2019 के अनुसारण में कम्पनी के अनुसारण से अन्यना के अनुसारण में कम्पनी की सिक्सोरित होते हैतु कम्पनी के के क्लियत विनोय परिणामों की पोषणा के परचात् 48 घंटों के लिये, निदेशकों / अधिकारियों और कम्पनी के कम्पनीरों के साथ-साथ पदनामित व्यक्तियों और उनके नजदीकी रिक्तेदारों और (सेबी अनाधिकृत व्यापार निषेध) के नियमन 2 (डी) में दिरे गये सभी सम्बद्ध व्यक्तियों हेतु बंद की जा चुकी है। यह जानकारी कम्पनी के वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.fraecinternational.com तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते एफ मेक इंटरनेशनल फाइनैंशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

बावड़ी में गिरी बारिई को बचाने के लिएन और नानी कूरी ल